Al 49479 - 11.23.20
Description

Truck (F150) Airport
Gun Rack

Cencom Controller
Console

Flashlight Charger

Truck (F150) Ghost
Gun Rack

Cencom Controller
Console

Flashlight Charger

Re-Ghosting Vehicle

Qty

1
1
1
1
1
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Unit Cost Total Cost
$43,511.00 $ 43,511.00
$ 1,100.00 $ 1,100.00
$ 1,150.00 $ 1,150.00
$ 1,300.00 $ 1,300.00
$ 180.00 $ 180.00

Subtotal $ 47,241.00
$49,201.00 $ 49,201.00
$ 1,100.00 $ 1,100.00
$ 1,150.00 $ 1,150.00
$ 1,300.00 $ 1,300.00
$ 180.00 $ 180.00

Subtotal $§ 52,931.00
S 810.00 $ 810.00

Subtotal $ 810.00

Grand Total $ 100,982.00

Account # / Project String

BAK5002 1065.500010055.80970

BAK5003 1065.500010055.80970

1065-50001-0055-64-30-0000-668704



